No |Company Title Contact Person E-mail Phone Address Province Date of Transmission
1 |As Tavukguluk Tarim isletmeleri San. ve Tic. Ltd. Sti. Bahadir ACAZ bahadiracaz@asofis.com.tr 00 (90) 554 579 09 58 Buyuk Kaynarca Koy, Sakarya  [Sakarya 30.12.2016
Cebeci Mah. 2. Cebeci Cad. .
2 |Seval Gida San. ve Tic. Ltd. Sti. Cahit DUzdemir cahit@sevalgida.com.tr 0090549 310 12 50 ! e ' Istanbul 30.12.2016
No:30 Sultangazi Istanbul
3 |Yumta Tavukguluk Gida San. ve Tic. A.S muhasebe@yumta.com.tr 009032244116 53 Byukdikili Mah. Sok no: 11 Adana 30.12.2016
¢ Seyhan/ADANA
- P . . - L Doganci Mah. Mudurnu Yolu 7.
4 |Erpili¢ Entegre Tavukguluk Uretim Pazarlama ve Tic. Ltd. Sti. Hasan Kemal Oztirk HasanKemalOZTURK@erpilic.com.tr 0090 505 369 21 17 km BOLU Bolu 30.12.2016
. X . " Akkap1 Mah. 1219 Sok. No:40
5 |Garip Tavukguluk Gida ve Yem San. ve Tic. A.S. Ugur Uzun ugur.uzun@ladespilic.com.tr 00 90 322 3614085 Adana 30.12.2016
Seyhan Adana
Dibecik Kéyii 17. km Be ar
6 |Bak Pilig Entegre Tavukguluk A.S. Namuk Tikir namiktikir@bakpilic.com.tr 0090312397 87 68 A:wka?a ovd ypazar Ankara 30.12.2016
Yasar Dis Ticaret A.S.
7 |Pinar Entegre Et ve Un Sanayii A.S. Tolga Cider tolga.cider@pinar.com.tr 0090 (232) 489 01 21 G.Osmanpasa Bulvari izmir 30.12.2016
8 v g No: 10/1 Bati Ishani Kat:5
Alsancak-lzmir/TURKEY
Dog Mah. Mud Cad. No:
8 |Bolu Kalite Yem Sanayi A.S. Cagdas Calis cagdas@bolcahindi.com.tr 00 90 533 283 24 85 GngZTE' an. Mudurnutad. Jo: g 1y 30.12.2016
o] li Mah. O li Sok. No:208
9 [Banvit Bandirma Vitaminli Yem San. A.S. Toros Celiker toros.celiker@banvit.com 0090 (530) 772 14 18 merti Va mejrl ok No Balikesir 30.12.2016
Bandirma Balikesir
. 2. 0SB 5. Cad. No:10 Yesilyurt
10 |Oznesil Entegre Tavukguluk ve Yem San. Tic. A.S. Tayfun Yiicel tayfunyucel@oznesil.com 0090 422 244 00 29 Malatya ad. No estvu Malatya 30.12.2016
Ankara Asfalti 45. km No:1
11 |Abalioglu Yem-Soya ve Tekstil San. A.S. Merve Arslan merve.arslan@lezita.com.tr 0090 (232) 880 70 12 BZE;‘L:T'duS;erlnalpa;: iz:ﬂr Bolu 30.12.2016
12 |[Ak Pilig Ticaret Limited Sirketi Arif Kaganoglu A.KAYA@akpilic.com.tr 90 554 748 20 30 Tatlar Koyl Merkez Bolu Bolu 30.12.2016
Buyukdere Cad. Akinci Bayiri
13 [C.P Standart Gida Sanayi ve Ticaret A.$ Berrak Taylan berrak.taylan@cpturkiye.com 00 905332982354 Sok. No: 6 Mecidiyekdy 34394 istanbul 30.12.2016
istanbul
] 0SB 4. Cad. No:30
14 [Islek Gida San. ve Tic. Paz. Ltd. Sti. Simay Yilmaz info@islekgida.com.tr 00905337108791 3 . N Afyonkarahisar 30.12.2016
Afyonkarahisar
= Sarih It Mah. 47083 Sok. No:
15 |Pilyem Gida Tarim San. ve Tic. A.S. Clineyt Ozkurt cuneyt-ozkurt@pilyem.com.tr 0090 532 353 5746 arihamzat Via © ° Adana 30.12.2016
47 Seyhan Adana
. Lo Kogullu Mah. Kogullu Cad. No.4
16 |Alp Hindi Uretim Satis Pazarlama ith. Ihr. Ve Tic. Ltd. Sti. Orhan Soylu orhans@alphindi.com.tr 00902164357275 ogullu Va 00{ uta ° Istanbul 30.12.2016
34799 Gekmekoy,Istanbul
o C kli mah. 17122 sk. no:6f/1
17 |Akseker Tarim Et Entegre Tesisleri Nak. Gida ith. Ihr. A.S. Hakan Karayilan hakan.karayilan@akseker.com 0090533580 1164 Moer?:ml/nl](&;nya sk.no:6f/ Konya 30.12.2016
Hilalim pilig Et ve Et Uriinleri Gida H Iik Ing. Nak. San. Ak Mah. Sehit Ferhat Bulut
1g [7"alm Pl tLve Bt Urtnieri Gida Hayvanciliing. Nak. 5an- - eoih Kagmaz export@hilalpilic.com 0090 543 604 44 34 saray Mah. jehit Ferhat Bulut | 30.12.2016
Tic. Ltd. Sti. Sok. No: 10 Elazig
E Ki K tik Tekstil ve Konfeksi Uretim San. ith. Hal Mah. Ti t Ozal Bul T
19 |. sma- imya c_)zme i Tekstitve Ronfekslyon Uretim san esmakimyateks@hotmail.com 0090 324 3253037 & Man. Tureu ) 2 u_van Mersin 30.12.2016
Ihr. Tic. Ltd. Sti. Blok No: 5 Akdeniz Mersin
. . Hicret Mah. Yasemin Sok. No:46
20 |Haziret ve Et Uruinleri Uretim San. Tic. Ltd. Sti. Damla Danismanoglu dmldnsmn23@gmail.com 0090 424 233 52 63 Elazig Elazig 30.12.2016
GOSB 400. Sok. No: 412 Gebze
21 |Unifo Gida San.ve Tic. A.S. Tuncer Akyol tuncer.akyol@unifo.com.tr 0090262 751 33 25 Kocaeli “ Kocaeli 30.12.2016
Uluyol Bagyurdu Mevkii Ank
22 |Ege Tarim Hayvancilik Yatirim Ticaret ve Sanayi A.S. Bilge Alingan Bilge.alingan@bolez.com.tr 0090 53135195 77 Uyol Bagyurdu evkil .n afa Izmir 30.12.2016
Asfalti No: 30 Kemalpasa izmir
Halilbeyli Mah. Halilbeyli Kiime |,
23 |Oytun Pazarlama Yumurta San. Dig Tic. Ltd. Sti. - info@oytunyumurta.com 00 90 232 255 00 46 . 4 Y - |lzmir 30.12.2016
Evleri No:25/1A Kemalpasa izmir
Organize San. Bolgesi 6. Yol
24 |Senpili¢ Gida San. A.S. Erman Goren Erman.Goren@senpilic.com.tr 0090 264 681 29 90 No:40 Sogucak Koyt Sogutlu Sakarya 30.12.2016
Sakarya
. Fidanlik Mevkii Ekoten Caddes |,
25 |Ege Canet Paz. San. ve Tic. Ltd. Sti. Atil Berk Ozdemir atilberkozdemir@egecanet.com 0090555 964 81 57 ! ' Vit Izmir 30.12.2016

No.3 Torbal /iZMiR
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Antakya Organize Sanayi Bolgesi

26 |AKDENIZ ENTEGRE GIDA AS. Sinan Yiicel pazarlama@akdenizentegre.com.t 0090 326 451 23 20 Hat 30.12.2016
S inan Yice azarlama@akdenizentegre.com.tr Antakya / HATAY atay
. Kayalioglu Mabh. istiklal Cad. No:
27 |Keskinoglu Tavukguluk ve Damizlik isl. San. Tic. A.S. Onur Kogana 0.kocana@keskinoglu.com.tr - val g_u . : Manisa 30.12.2016
140 Akhisar manisa
. Yesilkent Mah. H lani Yol
28 |Dlinya Mesrubat Gida Ins. Turz.Paz. San. ve Tic. Ltd. Sti. Muzaffer Tekin muzaffer.tekin@dunyalimited.com - ezl ken ,a afvaa ?m ou Gaziantep 30.12.2016
No:109 Sehitkamil Gaziantep
. Balikesir Otoyolu 10. k
29 |Bupilic Entegre Gida San. Tic. A.S. Nuray Gil Ozbalclar ngul@bupilic.com.tr 0090 530 610 26 16 allkesir Otoyolu 12, km Balikesir 30.12.2016
Bandirma Balikesir
Hanimingiftligi Beldesi Merkez
30 |Seher Entegre Tavukguluk Uretim Gida Paz. San. Tic. Ltd. Sti. - bilgi@seherpilic.com.tr 0090422 3117401 Mah. ismail URUG Bulvari No:3  |Malatya 30.12.2016
Malatya
. Baglar Mah. Elazig Cad.
31 |Doget Gida Nak. ins. Ltd. Sti. . dogetgida@gmail.com 0090 424 611 66 63 NO?ZIG/A 78 Elazig 30.12.2016
o Kolonkaya Koy No: 85 Esme
32 |Gedik Tavukguluk ve Tarim Uriinleri Tic. San. A.S. Dilek Gicek dilek cicek@gedikpilic.com 0002764131313 |\ va fovd s Usak 30.12.2016
i i : : . . . - Karaagag¢ Mah. D100 Karayolu
33 |BEYPI, BEYPAZARI TAR. URETIM PAZ. SAN. VE TIC. A.S. Gorkem Cetin GorkemCetin@beypilic.com.tr 0090374 24394 72 Cad. No:71 Bolu Bolu 30.12.2016
O ize San. 1. K 1. Cadd
34 |Bahar Tavukeuluk Gida Turizm Tic. Ltd. Sti. Bengil Apa bengul.apa@antbahar.com.tr 0090 242 258 0202 rganlzeﬂ an sim adae Antalya 30.12.2016
No:10 Doésemealti Antalya
k Mah. Anadolu Cad.
35 |Gurme Gida San. Tic. Ltd. Sti. Biilent Alakusak bulent.alakusak@gurme.com.tr 0090 (262) 658 8695 |7okerpnar Mah. Anadolu Cad. -, 0 30.12.2016
No:18 Cayirova Kocaeli
Serif Ali Mahallesi Barboros
. Caddesi Miras Sokak No:29 Kat:2
36 |Emre Pilic Gida Sanayi Ticaret Limited Sirketi Ufuk incesu ufukincesu@emrepilic.com.tr 0090216 526 63 21 addest Miras Sokak No:23 Rati2 | anbul 30.12.2016
Yukari Dudullu /Umraniye
/ISTANBUL
L . . Tunus Cd.No:70/9 Kavaklidere
37 |Maya Global Dis Tic. Ins. ve San.Ltd. Sti. - info@mayaglobal.com.tr 0090 312 467 1012 Ankara Ankara 30.12.2016
Serifali Mah. Barbaros Cad.
38 |Orallar zirai Uriinler Uretim Pazarlama Sanayi ve Ticaret A.S.  |Ufuk incesu ufukincesu@orallarzirai.com 0090542 507 92 03 Miras Sok. No:29 Yukaridudullu [Istanbul 30.12.2016
Umraniye istanbul
Serif Ali Mahallesi Barboros
Garanti Tavukguluk Gida Nakliye Akaryakit.ic ve Dig Sanayi . . . Caddesi Miras Sokak No:29 Kat:2
39 Ufuk Incesu ufukincesu@garantitavukculuk.com 0090216 526 63 21 . Istanbul 30.12.2016
Ticaret A.S. Yukari Dudullu /Umraniye
/ISTANBUL
Tepedren Mah. Eski Ankara Yolu
40 [Namet Gida San. ve Tic. A.S. Zileyha Albag zuleyha.albas@namet.com.tr 0090 262 658 22 22 P X Istanbul 30.12.2016
Cad. No:244 Tuzla Istanbul
Yi | Tavukguluk H lik Yem H ddeleri San. ve Tic. 0SB Sak Cad. No:5/1
g1 |'eMee TavukeulukHayvanciiic Yem Hammaddeleri an. ve Tic. | yemsel@yemsel.com.tr 0090 362 266 59 90 akarya Cad. No:5/ Samsun 30.12.2016
AS. Kutlukent Samsun
. 0SB 1. Cad. 1 Sok. No:9
42 |Evrenkaya Gida ve Tavukguluk Urlin Gret. Paz. Tic. Ltd. Sti. - evrenkaya gida@hotmail.com 009027221212 48 . Afyonkarahisar 30.12.2016
Afyonkarahisar
istasyon Mah. Bediléni Mevkii
43 |Aytag Gida Yatirim San. ve Tic. A.S. Salih Uyar salih.uyar@aytac.com.tr 0090 535 018 90 05 4 Gankir 30.12.2016
Cerkes Cankiri
Kastamonu Cad. No:121 Karit
44 |AEB San. ve Tic. Ltd. Sti. Yasin Kadirbeyoglu yasinkadirbeyoglu@aebgrup.com.tr - o N Karabtk 30.12.2016
Koyt Safranbolu Karabiik
Ramazanoglu Mh. Sanayi Cd.
45 [ALTINKAYA ET VE ET MAM. SAN. VE TiC. A.S. Hilal N6kos hilalnokos@altinkaya.com 0090216 378 79 45 No:16 Seyhli — PENDIK / Istanbul 31.12.2016
ISTANBUL
Huseyin Okan Merzeci
46 [KOY-TAD Tavukeuluk Gida San. Tic.Ltd.Sti - oguzcan.balci@koytad.com 0090 324 324 43 59 Mah.97065 Sk.No: 8/a Mersin 2.1.2017

Toroslar/Mersin/TURKEY
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Bandirma Organize Sanayi

47 |Yeneray Et ve Et Uriinleri Hyvancilik San.Tic.Ltd.Sit Nuray Yener nurayyener1972 @hotmail.com 0090 266 781 10 64 . . . Balikesir 2.1.2017
Bélgesi 5.cadde. No/7 Bugdayl
Koyi/GONEN
A.0.S.B Akdeniz Bul 1.kisi
48 |Esashgrup Gida San ve TicA.$ Hatice Kapar hatice.kapar@esasli grup.com.tr 0090 242 258 18 80 N eniz Bulvart Lisim Antalya 2.1.2017
No: 2 Dégemealti/Antalya
Ali Mahallesi Erkog Sokak
49 |Karizma Besler Et Gida Sanayi ve Ticaret Anonim Sirketi Sefa Bilgin Sefabilgin@beslersucuk.com 00 90 524 060 31 86 pasa Wiaha lesi Erkog Sokak | anbul 2.1.2017
No: 24 Silivri/istanbul
o Balikesir B! K lu 18.k
50 |Sarikiz Entegre Et Gida ve Tanim Uriinleri San. Ve TicA.S : sarikizet@hotmail.com 0090 266 274 513 6 alikesir Bursa Karayolu 18km/ |\ oo 2.1.2017
Karesi-Balikesir
2A 2B 2C Tercihli
51 |Sima Gida Turz.ins.San ve Ticaret Litd.Sti Ozcan Alanur muhasebe@simagida.net 0090 236 397 85 50 San.Bolg.Pasakdy Sarhunali Manisa 2.1.2017
Manisa
Karapurgek Mah.Hurriyet
52 [Haspili¢ Enterge Et Tesisleri Tavukguluk ith.ihr.Sn. Ve TicA.S |- info@hastavuk.com 0090 224 470 27 00 Cad.No: 110 Balikesir 2.1.2017
Susueluk/Balikesir.Turkiye
Karapurgek Mah.Hurriyet
53 |Hastavuk Gida Tarim Hayvancilik San. Ve Tic.A.$ - info@hastavuk.com 0090 224 41021 00 Cad.No: 110 Balikesir 2.1.2017
Susueluk/Balikesir.Turkiye
Kocacami Mah. Eski Hikimet
54 |Burcu Gida Konservecilik ve Salga San.A.$ Glilgez Akgin gulgez.akgun@burcu.com 00902664125971 Cad. No: 6 910700 Burhaniye- Balikesir 2.1.2017
Blikesir-Tiirkiye
55 |Dért Mevsim Et Mam. San. Ve Tic.AS - info@dortmevsim.com.tr 00903130005651 | oakiikoyd Buzagik Mevkii Balikesir 2.1.2017
Susurluk Balikesir
Mersin Yolu Uzeri Cimsa Hazir
56 |Akyem Adana Yem Yag Biodizel Tarim ve Sanayi Tic.A.$ Yusuf Karabulut ykarabulut@beyaz.net 0090 322 4410723 Beton Tesisleri Arkasi Adana 2.1.2017
Seyhan/Adana
OZBIR MEZBAHA HAYVANCILIK ET ISLEME TARIM UR.GIDA 29 Ekim Mh.Balkan Cd.Balkan
57 |. X X ’ Sami Burakhan Kurt info@ozbirdoner.com.tr 0090232 4363244 Sk.no:31/1 Yazibagi /Torbali- lzmir 2.1.2017
INS.SAN.VE TIC.LTD.STI. P
IZMIR
. Yenidam Mah. 6015 Sok. No:1
58 |Sahin Tavukguluk Yem Gida Insaat San. Tic. A.S. - sahin_tavukculuk@hotmail.com 0090322 429 44 00 Seyhan Adana 2.1.2017
. - . ) Havutlu Mah. Stad Cad.
GUNESER ET GIDA TARIM URUNLERI NAK. VE YEM. SAN. TIC . avutiu Ma 2 yurTI 2
59 . guneser@guneseret.com 0090 322 336 40 26 No:7/A Havutlu - Yaregir / Adana 2.1.2017
LTD. STi.
ADANA
Sanayi Mah. 60123 No.lu Cad.
60 |Ark Tavukguluk San. ve Tic. Ltd. Sti. - arktavukculuk@hotmail.com 0090 535 450 10 15 v N R N Gaziantep 3.1.2017
No:54 Sehitkamil Gaziantep
YFH Proje D lik Mithendislik T: H Ik inénli Mah. OSB 452 Cad No:3
g1 | Proje Danismanik Muhendisiik Tarim ve Hayvancil ; yfhsumaet@gmail.com 0090 4282125568 nonu Ma 452 LaANOS T unceli 3.1.2017
Ingaat Makine Turizm Ithalat Ihracat A.S. Merkez / Tunceli
. 29 Ekim Mah. Karabag Sok. No:
62 |Ciftlik Tiiketim Mallan Turizm insaat San. ve Tic. Ltd. Sti. - mert.tugha35@gmail.com 0090232853 9514 im Mian. farabag >ok. No: |, e 3.1.2017
21 Yazibasi Torbali lzmir
D tevler Mah. Kurban P
63 |16 Yildinm Et Entegre Sanayi ve Tic. Ltd. Sti. Segil Berberoglu secilberberoglu@ettat.com.tr 0090 224 376 19 05 emetevier Viah. Burban Fazar Bursa 4.1.2017
Cad. No: 1 Yildirim Bursa
- . Bilecik-Eskisehir K: lu17.K
64 |ERSANET VE ET UR SAN.VE TICAS. Derya Yener Kalite @ersanet.com.tr 0090 228 385 32 00 B;Licc'"( skisenirfarayolu 27 XM g jecik 5.1.2017
- Miitevelli Mah. Degirmenyolu
65 |Gures Tavukguluk Uretim Pazarlama ve Tic. A.S. Nadide Ayyildiz nadide.ayyildiz@gures.com.tr 0090 236 398 70 06 ! 5 v Manisa 17.1.2017

Sok. No: 9 Saruhanli/Manisa



mailto:nurayyener1972@hotmail.com
mailto:hatice.kapar@esasli%20grup.com.tr
mailto:Sefabilgin@beslersucuk.com
mailto:sarikizet@hotmail.com
mailto:muhasebe@simagida.net
mailto:info@hastavuk.com
mailto:info@hastavuk.com
mailto:gulgez.akgun@burcu.com
mailto:info@dortmevsim.com.tr
mailto:ykarabulut@beyaz.net
mailto:info@ozbirdoner.com.tr
mailto:sahin_tavukculuk@hotmail.com
mailto:guneser@guneseret.com
mailto:arktavukculuk@hotmail.com
mailto:yfhsumaet@gmail.com
mailto:mert.tugba35@gmail.com
mailto:secilberberoglu@ettat.com.tr
mailto:kalite@ersanet.com.tr
mailto:nadide.ayyildiz@gures.com.tr

